
甄選總成績組別 人數 百分比 以上累積人數 以上累積百分比
1000~900.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

899.99~880.00 7 4.07% 7 4.07%

879.99~860.00 7 4.07% 14 8.14%

859.99~840.00 19 11.05% 33 19.19%

839.99~820.00 17 9.88% 50 29.07%

819.99~800.00 20 11.63% 70 40.70%

799.99~780.00 18 10.47% 88 51.16%

779.99~760.00 16 9.30% 104 60.47%

759.99~740.00 10 5.81% 114 66.28%

739.99~720.00 13 7.56% 127 73.84%

719.99~700.00 9 5.23% 136 79.07%

699.99~680.00 11 6.40% 147 85.47%

679.99~660.00 6 3.49% 153 88.95%

659.99~640.00 2 1.16% 155 90.12%

639.99~620.00 3 1.74% 158 91.86%

619.99~600.00 1 0.58% 159 92.44%

599.99~0.00(含缺考) 13 7.56% 172 100.00%
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